
SWWU Leg 7 - Exeter
South Western and Welsh Universities Archery League (SWWU25L7)
Exeter, 05-10-2025

After 90 Arrows

Recurve Experienced Men WA 900
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 60 m 50 m 40 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 001D WILLIAMS Alex EM 2373 Bristol 246/ 1 260/ 1 268/ 1 774 18 7

2 1- 004B PEMBERTON Miles EM 1342 Bath 241/ 2 240/ 5 265/ 2 746 22 1

3 1- 003B BURCH Luke EM 1380 Exeter 212/ 5 246/ 3 263/ 3 721 11 0

4 1- 002C MCFAWEYA Darrell EM 1380 Exeter 221/ 3 244/ 4 249/ 5 714 9 4

5 1- 009C WATTS Josh EM 1342 Bath 201/ 7 249/ 2 242/ 6 692 6 4

6 1- 009B LEE Kyumin EM 1342 Bath 202/ 6 207/ 6 250/ 4 659 7 3

7 1- 007A LAM Harry EM 1342 Bath 191/ 8 197/ 8 238/ 7 626 6 2

8 1- 006D GALLAGHER Ruari EM 1077 Plymouth 184/ 9 176/ 9 235/ 8 595 7 3

9 1- 010A ROGOZINSKI Jakub EM 1373 Swansea 213/ 4 142/10 232/ 9 587 10 3

10 1- 002D COWAN Kieran EM 1380 Exeter 158/10 200/ 7 220/10 578 7 4

1- 001C CHOWDHURY Abir EM 2490 Cardiff          DNS

After 90 Arrows

Recurve Novice Men WA 900
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 60 m 50 m 40 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 006B JACKSON Jonathan NM 1342 Bath 178/ 1 199/ 1 247/ 1 624 10 2

2 1- 007D KAY Charlie NM 1077 Plymouth  93/ 2 126/ 2 158/ 2 377 1 0

3 1- 004D HUTCHINSON Joshua NM 1077 Plymouth  40/ 3  48/ 3  75/ 3 163 1 1

4 1- 005A PHILLIPS Archie NM 1373 Swansea   0   0   0 0 0 0

4 1- 004C WOODMAN Josh NM 1380 Exeter   0   0   0 0 0 0

After 90 Arrows

Recurve Experienced Women WA 900
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 60 m 50 m 40 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 009D CHENG Hana EW 2373 Bristol  75/ 1 115/ 1 193/ 1 383 2 0

2 1- 005C MACKRORY-JAMIESON Cara EW 1380 Exeter  53/ 2  84/ 2 165/ 2 302 0 0

After 90 Arrows

Recurve Novice Women WA 900
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 60 m 50 m 40 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 010D D'RAVEN-SMITH Mina NW 2373 Bristol 133/ 1 155/ 1 214/ 1 502 0 0

2 1- 005B SITLANI Priya NW 1342 Bath 130/ 2 111/ 2 207/ 2 448 2 0

3 1- 007C SHIPP Eve NW 1380 Exeter  52/ 3  41/ 3  41/ 3 134 2 0

After 90 Arrows

Recurve Alumni Men WA 900
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 60 m 50 m 40 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 008A WESLEY Cameron AM 1373 Swansea 146/ 1 161/ 1 198/ 1 505 1 0

After 90 Arrows

Compound Experienced Men WA 900
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 60 m 50 m 40 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 002B RICHARDSON Corey EM 1077 Plymouth 252/ 1 254/ 1 276/ 1 782 19 9

2 1- 003C LANE Sawyl EM 1373 Swansea 182/ 2 190/ 2 205/ 2 577 4 0

After 90 Arrows

Compound Experienced Women WA 900
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 60 m 50 m 40 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 001B WILLOUGHBY Caitlin EW 1373 Swansea 260/ 1 258/ 1 274/ 1 792 17 4
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After 90 Arrows

Compound Alumni Men WA 900
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 60 m 50 m 40 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 003D JACKSON Thomas AM 1373 Swansea 272/ 1 259/ 1 280/ 1 811 32 10

After 90 Arrows

Barebow Experienced Men WA 900
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 60 m 50 m 40 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 008C FILL Arthur EM 1380 Exeter 123/ 1 120/ 2 168/ 1 411 4 2

2 1- 006A SHERIDAN Cynan EM 2628 Uwe  61/ 3 124/ 1 147/ 2 332 1 0

3 1- 005D FEWINGS Parker EM 1077 Plymouth  78/ 2  70/ 3 140/ 3 288 2 2

1- 004A KENDREW Oran EM 2490 Cardiff          DNS

After 90 Arrows

Barebow Experienced Women WA 900
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 60 m 50 m 40 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 010B HOPKINS Naeve EW 1373 Swansea  32/ 1 125/ 1 175/ 1 332 1 0

After 90 Arrows

Longbow Experienced Men WA 900
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 60 m 50 m 40 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 002A ZHANG Rex EM 2373 Bristol  25/ 2  71/ 1 154/ 1 250 0 0

2 1- 007B SEMPLE Harry EM 1342 Bath  53/ 1  60/ 2 105/ 2 218 2 1

1- 003A GILHAM Segh EM 2373 Bristol          DNS

After 90 Arrows

Longbow Novice Men WA 900
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 60 m 50 m 40 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 008B REDDING Nathanial NM 1342 Bath  16/ 1  40/ 1  81/ 1 137 1 0

After 90 Arrows

Longbow Experienced Women WA 900
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 60 m 50 m 40 m Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 001A WOOD Rhiannon EW 2628 Uwe  52/ 1 122/ 1 166/ 1 340 1 0

2 1- 009A OGSTON Rebecca EW 1373 Swansea  15/ 2  29/ 2  68/ 2 112 1 0

After 360 Arrows

Experienced Non-Compound Team
Pos. Country or State Code Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 1342 Bath 2,723 41 10

LAM Harry R EM EM 626

LEE Kyumin R EM EM 659

PEMBERTON Miles R EM EM 746

WATTS Josh R EM EM 692

2 1380 Exeter 2,424 31 10

BURCH Luke R EM EM 721

COWAN Kieran R EM EM 578

FILL Arthur B EM EM 411

MCFAWEYA Darrell R EM EM 714

3 2373 Bristol 1,909 20 7

CHENG Hana R EW EW 383

D'RAVEN-SMITH Mina R NW NW 502

WILLIAMS Alex R EM EM 774

ZHANG Rex L EM EM 250
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After 360 Arrows

Experienced Non-Compound Team Continue

Pos. Country or State Code Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

4 1077 Plymouth 1,423 11 6

FEWINGS Parker B EM EM 288

GALLAGHER Ruari R EM EM 595

HUTCHINSON Joshua R NM NM 163

KAY Charlie R NM NM 377

5 1373 Swansea 1,031 12 3

HOPKINS Naeve B EW EW 332

OGSTON Rebecca L EW EW 112

ARCHER Spare R NM NM 0

ROGOZINSKI Jakub R EM EM 587

6 2628 Uwe 672 2 0
WOOD Rhiannon L EW EW 340

SHERIDAN Cynan B EM EM 332

After 270 Arrows

Novice Non-Compound Team
Pos. Country or State Code Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 1342 Bath 1,209 13 2

SITLANI Priya R NW NW 448

JACKSON Jonathan R NM NM 624

REDDING Nathanial L NM NM 137

2 1077 Plymouth 540 2 1
HUTCHINSON Joshua R NM NM 163

KAY Charlie R NM NM 377

3 2373 Bristol 502 0 0
D'RAVEN-SMITH Mina R NW NW 502

ARCHER Spare R NM NM 0

4 1380 Exeter 134 2 0
ARCHER Spare R NW NW 0

SHIPP Eve R NW NW 134

After 180 Arrows

Compound Team
Pos. Country or State Code Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 1373 Swansea 1,369 21 4
WILLOUGHBY Caitlin C EW EW 792

LANE Sawyl C EM EM 577

2 1077 Plymouth 782 19 9
ARCHER Spare C EM EM 0

RICHARDSON Corey C EM EM 782

Shoot Off & Coin Toss Abbreviation

CT Coin Toss SO Shoot Off
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